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PASSENGERS

3. Special Fares for Silver Star Sleeper Train Services

Paragraph 4 (d). Omit this subparagraph and substitute:

4 (d) Blind Persons: The following special fares are available on any night Monday to
Thursday inclusive to blind persons holding travel concession identity cards and

attendants accompanying blind persons.

_ Taihape Taumarunui Te Kuiti  Hamilton
5 $ 5 $

Wellington—

Adult .. 17.20 19.75 21.20 22.35

Child .. 1475 16.10 16.80 17.40
Palmerston North—

Adult . 17.30 18.65 19.85

Child .. 14.80 15.55 16.15
Marton—

Adult 17.85 19.05

Child 15.15 15.70
Taihape—

Adult 17.75

Child 15.10
Taumarunui—

Adult

Child
Te Kuiti—

Adult

Child

Papakura
$
24.20
18.35

21.75
17.05

20.90
16.65

19.60
16.00

17.00
14.70

15.65
14.00

4. Special Fares for Silver Fern Railcar Services

Paragraph 1. Omit this paragraph and substitute:

1. Fares—The following fares will be charged for travel on Silver Fern railcar services on

the North Island main trunk route:

Auckland
3
24.75
18.60

22.30
17.35

21.45
16.90

20.15
16.30

17.55
15.00

16.15
14.25

o =
2 o g = g 4] 9
ks g 2 g g | B g 2 2 g §
BBl gl 28| 2 || 8|2 |F|2|¢%
; = 2 3
g ls | &l |82 | &8|&|a | & | <
. $ 3 $ $ 3 $ $
Wellington .. 6.55 8.45)11.30{ 12.90{ 14,00 | 15.20 ) 17.25 ) 20.40 | 23.05 | 27.25 | 28.50
Palmerston North 2.85 5.70 | 7.25 8.351 9.55111.60 | 14.75 { 17.40 | 21.65 | 22.90
Marton. . . 3.85 540}t 6.50) 7.70| 9.75] 12.90 | 15.55 [-19.80 |.21.00
Taihape 2.50] 3.60] 4.80} 6.8510.00 | 12.65 | 16.90 | 18.10
Waiouru 2.05| 3.251 5.30| 8.40| 11.15 | 15.35.} 16:55
Qhakune 2.15 4.20 7.35 1 10.05 | 14.25 | 15.45
National Park 3.00| 6.15| 8.85| 13.05 | 14.25
Taumarunui 4.10) 6.75111.00 ) 12.20
Te Kuiti 3.65| 7.85| 9.05
Hamilton 5.25| 6.40
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